Installation Instructions
RP11-D / Pendant
 with Remote Grid Driver Enclosure
Mounting Option “G”
NULITE Lighting Inc. 10770 East 51st Avenue Denver, CO 80430    Phone (303) 287-9646    www.nulite-lighting.com
WARNINGS:
•Do not assemble continuous run on the ground and lift into
place. Joints will distort and not create a tight fit. Joining

RP11-D (Flush Frosted Lens)
100% Downlight
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: RP11-D-FF-05L35-1C-U-D-WW-T1/120-4
Light Output and Energy Consumption*
Light Level lm/ft Watts/ft Efficacy
03 274.5 2.6 105.6
05 526.5 4.8 110.3
08 750.3 7.1 105.7
Lumen output may vary. 3500K used for above results.
VOLTAGE DRIVER6 LUMINAIRE
FINISH
MOUNTING / SUSPENSION
LENGTH (IN INCHES)
LENGTH OPTIONS1
U - Universal
1- 120 Volt
2 - 277 Volt
Dimming 0-10v
D - Dim to 1% (Standard)
D0 - Dim to 1%, fade to off
D02 - Eldoled Solodrive,
dims to 0%
Tunable White
TWD - Eldoled Dualdrive with
0-10V converter, dims to 0%
DALI Dimming
ELE - Eldoled Ecodrive, dims to 1%
ELS - Eldoled Solodrive, dims to 0%
Lutron Dimming
L11 - Lutron HiLume™ Premier, dims to 0.1%
L12 - Lutron HiLume™ 2-Wire 120V Forward
Phase, dims to 1%
L15 - Lutron HiLume™ H-Series, dims to 1%
L16 - Lutron HiLume™ 5-Series, dims to 5%
W - White (Standard)
S - Silver
B - Black
CC1 - Custom Color
Grid Ceiling
T1 / 48
T1 / 120
T9 / 48
T9 / 120
TS / 48
TS / 120
Sheet Rock Ceiling
GP / 48
GP / 120
Ceiling Surface
SR / 48
SR / 120
2 - 2 ft
3 - 3 ft
4 - 4 ft
5 - 5 ft
6 - 6 ft
7 - 7 ft
8 - 8 ft
XX7 - x ft
N - Nightlight
S - Daylight
GTD - Generator
transfer device
CANOPY
FINISH
W - White (Standard)
B - Black
GLR - Fusing
ETS - Electronic
transfer switch
REGOLO 1  / RP11-D
NULITE 10770 EAST 51ST AVE DENVER, CO 80239  /  P  303 287 9646  /  NULITE-LIGHTING.COM ©2019 ALL RIGHTS RESERVED 4

lead times may apply.
STANDARD SHAPES
ORDERING EXAMPLE FOR (U) SHAPE
RP11-D-FF-05L35-1C-U-D-WW-T1/120/D1-8’/D2-15’
Note:
Although these are standard shapes, take
offs and shop drawings may be required
depending on field conditions, ceiling type,
etc. Consult your local Nulite rep with
questions and concernsEquilateral Triangles (EQ)
D1
T Shapes (T) Tri Prong Shapes (TP) U Shapes (U)
D1
D1
D1
D2D2
Squares and Rectangles (SQ) L Shapes (L) X Shapes (X)
D1 D1
D1
D2 D2
StAnDARD LengthS
NULITE Lighting Inc. 10770 East 51st Avenue Denver, CO 80430    Phone (303) 287-9646    www.nulite-lighting.com
Page 4
2’,3’,4’,5’,6’,7,’8’*
*Dimensions are from aircraft cable to aircraft
cable, standard dimensions align with typical
imperial grid ceiling systems
2’,3’,4’,5’,6’,7,’8’* 2’,3’,4’,5’,6’,7,’8’* 2’,3’,4’,5’,6’,7,’8’*
MOUNTING HARDWARE layout guidelines
Installation Instructions
RP11-D / Pendant
 with Remote Grid Driver Enclosure
Mounting Option “G”
Individuals
Continuous Rows
Individual
Row Starter
Row Starter
Mid End
Step 1 Step 2 Step 3
*Dimensions are from aircraft cable to aircraft cable, standard dimensions align with typical imperial grid ceiling systems
NULITE Lighting Inc. 10770 East 51st Avenue Denver, CO 80430    Phone (303) 287-9646    www.nulite-lighting.com
FIRST INSTALL DRIVER
ENCLOSURE AND AIR-
CRAFT CABLES
Attach clips (F) to Grid enclosure Mount Grid Enclosure to T-Bar and tie-wire to structure
Make line voltage connection by removing access plate and
attaching conduit to the plate
Install power and non-power mounts as shown by first attach-
ing T-Bar clip then attaching cable and canopy and tie wiring
to structure. Refer to next page for dimensions to properly
locate each mount
Power
Mount (with hole
for power cord)
Non
Power
Mount
Power
Mount
Non
Power
Mount
2
3
4
Black/Hot
White/Neutral
Green/Ground
Page 5
Installation Instructions
RP11-D / Pendant
 with Remote Grid Driver Enclosure